PACK JOINT FOR COPPER OR PLASTIC TUBING (CTS) INLET AND OUTLET
ANGLE KEY VALVE BY METER ELL (1-1/2" METER)
FORD
FORD
L
6
F
 The Ford Meter Box Company, Inc.

Height
Brace Eye Pack Joint for CTS
Outlet
Pack Joint for CTS
Inlet
Copper Tube
1-1/2"
1-1/4"
Meter Support Bracket
20-5/16"
Meter Ell
Sඍකඞඑඋඍ Lඑඖඍ C඗ඖඖඍඋගඑ඗ඖ Hඍඑඏඐග A඘඘ක඗ච.
Wග. Lඊඛ. Cඉගඉඔ඗ඏ Nඝඕඊඍක ✓ Sඝඊඕඑගගඍඌ
Iගඍඕ(ඛ)PJ CTS Iඖඔඍග PJ CTS Oඝගඔඍග
1-1/2" 1-1/2"
12" 22 V76-12-44-66-NL
15" 22 V76-15-44-66-NL
18" 23 V76-18-44-66-NL
21" 23 V76-21-44-66-NL
24" 24 V76-24-44-66-NL
27" 25 V76-27-44-66-NL
FEATURES
 • All brass that comes in contact with potable water conforms to AWWA Standard C800 (ASTM B584,
  UNS C89833)
 • The product has the letters “NL” cast into the main body for lead-free identifi cation